
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

75 

90 

02 

15 

2 

08 

3.14 

Name 

Mark Adams 

Cody Burt 

Jeff Demetri 

Frank Stone 

Sam Mangiameli 

Karl Wilen 

Nicholas Scott 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

3 

17 

16 

Diff 

16.822 

58.258 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:26.518 

1:26.485 

1:29.867 

1:24.815 

1:21.797 

1:25.937 

1:33.918 

Make 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

127967 

165327 

159253 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing and Scoring - Sue Rivard/Joe Mossie 

Race Director - Brett Westcott 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

3.680 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.797 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

2 - Sam Mangiameli 

 

Hallet Motorsports Park 

3. Thunder Race Group 

Thunder Race 1 

Race started at 13:11:31 

Hallet Motorsports Park 0.000 km 

10/15/2016 12:45 PM 


