

Hallet Motorsports Park Sorted on Laps

3. Thunder Race Group

Hallet Motorsports Park 0.000 km

Thunder Race 1

10/15/2016 12:45 PM

Race started at 13:11:31

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make	Member	
	_								
America	n Iron								
1	75	Mark Adams	American Iron	17		1:26.518	Ford Mustang	127967	
2	90	Cody Burt	American Iron	17	16.822	1:26.485			
3	02	Jeff Demetri	American Iron	17	58.258	1:29.867			
Super To	ouring 1								
1	15	Frank Stone	Super Touring 1	17		1:24.815		165327	
2	2	Sam Mangiameli	Super Touring 1	3	14 Laps	1:21.797			
Super To	ouring 3								
1	08	Karl Wilen	Super Touring 3	17		1:25.937			
Super U	nlimited								
1	3.14	Nicholas Scott	Super Unlimited	16		1:33.918	Mazda Miata	159253	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.680	-	1:21.797	-	2 - Sam Mangiameli
Timing and Scoring - Sue Div	ard/loe Mossie			Orbite

Race Director - Brett Westcott

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Central Region

Printed: 10/26/2016 9:08:41 AM